FROM :LAZARUS	FAX ND. :3052201440	May. 14 2009 04:12PM P1				
Lai	B CFTorida Department of Sta Division of Corporations Public Access System	5365				
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet					
Note: 1 numbe	Please print this page and use it as a cover shee er (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pag	et. Type the fax audit es of the document.				
((((H09000122148 3)))						
	HO90001221483AEC.	ALLAR TI				
	O NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on ye page. Doing so will generate another cover	sheet. SAR F				
Fa From: Ac Ph	vision of Corporations × Number : (850)617-6383 count Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING count Number : 120000000019 one : (305)552-5973 × Number : (305)220-1440	SERVICE, INC.				
LLC AM	ND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR RO SCHOOL FOR MONTESSORI L Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge \$25	EARNING, LLC C. LEWIS				
Electronic Fil	ing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help				
1) t						

•

T

.

ROM :LAZARUS	FAX NO. :30522	- 201440	May 14 2009 04 13PM P2	
1 1860			2009 MAY 14 AM 8: 12	
A	RTICLES OF A TO	MENDMENT	ZUUS MAIL IS	
AR	TICLES OF OR OF	GANIZATION	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	
Pizarro S Name of the Lim	School For M ited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia	MOVILESEON I as It now appears on t bility Company)	Learning LLC.	
The Articles of Organization for this Limite		Γ-1.). 12 2003 and assigned	
Florida document number <u>L03000</u>		ere meu on <u></u>		
This amendment is submitted to amend the	following:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new nam</u>	<u>e of the limited liabili</u>	ty company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and end "L.L.C."	1 with the words "Limite	d Liability Company," t	he designation "LLC" or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if ap	plicable:		с	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STR	REET ADDRESS)			
		•••••		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	:		1 pair	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFI				
			·····	
B. If amending the registered agent a registered agent a			ecords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:		, 		
New Registered Office Address:				
		(Enter Florida street address)		
			, Florida (Zip Code)	
	1	(City)	(Lip Cour)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang	ing Registered Agent;			
I hereby accept the appointment as regis	sered agent and agree	e to act in this capac	ity. I further agree to comply with	

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fumiliar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

FROM : LAZARUS

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

	Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
₿.	GBM	Vivian Jorge	9850 SW 24 ST Miami FL 33165	Add Remove
				Add Remove
		·····		Add Remove
				Add Remove
				Add Removo
				Add Remove
	D. If smendin	ng any other information, enter chang	e(s) here: (Attuch additional sheets, if necessa	<i>iii)</i>
				TALLAHAS
	Dated	\$14/09 ef:		ARYOF STATE
		Milton	r br authorized representative of a member Pi ZAYYO tor printed name of signee	



Filing Fee: \$25.00